by www.rallyezeit.de, info@rallyezeit.de

AMC Griinberg
Reg.Nr.:KS44/17

Platz. Teilnehmer

Klasse 1

1. Tom Luca
Strasilla

2. Bennet
Braun

3. Joel

Schimkowiak

4, Kian Max
Eichmann
5. Til
Raupach
6. Julian
Hellwig
7. Devin
Leikam
8. Florian
Trinkaus
9. Nevio
Vidal
Casabona
10. Dustin
Eichler
1. Raphael
Kurzeknabe
12.  Lucas
Kremer
13. Fabio

Messerschmidt

14. Vanessa
Renée
Anklam

15.  Kirill
Cicer

16.  Philipp Max
Georgi

Start Lizenz
15 10528
10 10393
18 10671
12 9948
17 10690
4 10384

1

7

10687

10081

10721

10992

10404

10462

10685

10376

10392

10800

1. Jugend-Kart-Slalom Endlauf 2017 des ADAC

Hessen-Thiiringen 09.09.2017

Verein

MSC Langgéns

MSC Homberg Efze

MSC Werratal-

Witzenhausen

AC Bensheim

1.MSC Jena

AMSG Schwalmstadt-

Frielendorf

AMSG Schwalmstadt-

Frielendorf

OAMC Reinheim

AC Bensheim

1. MSC Jena

ASC Melsungen

ACC Stephanshausen

AC Wetzlar

MSC Reinhardswald-

Hofgeismar

MSC Homberg

Region Probelauf

Mitte

Nord

Nord

Sud

Ost

Nord

Nord

Sud

Sud

Ost

Nord

Sud

Mitte

Nord

Nord

MSC Kyffhauser-Clingen Ost

(Fehler)

40,680

43,720

52,520

48,000

40,490

49,130

45,050

48,710

45,720

42,930

42,800

45,090

46,840

48,960

52,830

50,700

0)

©)

©)

0)

©)

©)

)

)

©)

)

©)

©)

)

)

(0)

)

Wertungslauf 1

(Fehler)

42,120

43,060

42,800

41,620

41,330

46,830

45,260

42,690

44,600

41,690

42,090

45,030

46,080

45,290

45,180

51,410

)

(0)

)

)

)

(0)

@)

)

)

)

(0)

)

)

(4)

)

Ergebnisse Klasse 1

Wertungslauf 2

(Fehler)

41,110 (0)

42,170

41,190

41,070

43,560

42,210

41,920

44,890

43,370

44,890

47,350

42,510

44,090

43,090

44,370

46,480

()

)

(4)

)

©)

)

(0)

©)

@)

)

)

)

)

)

Gesamt

1:25,230

1:25,230

1:27,990
-02,760
-02,760
1:28,690
-0,700
-03,460
1:28,890
-0,200
-03,660
1:29,040
-0,150
-03,810
1:29,180
-0,140
-03,950
1:29,580
-0,400
-04,350
1:29,970
-0,390
-04,740
1:30,580
-0,610
-05,350
1:31,440
-0,860
-06,210
1:31,540
-0,100
-06,310
1:32,170
-0,630
-06,940
1:32,380
-0,210
-07,150
1:33,550
-01,170
-08,320
1:37,890
-04,340
-12,660



17.  Sylas 14 10592 MSC Horlofftal
Koller

18. Dzeldin 1 10754 MSC Weser Diemel

Kurtanovic

40,730 (6) 41,240 (12) 1:39,970
-02,080
-14,740

47,060 (0) 47,030 (6) 1:40,090
-0,120
-14,860

Stand: 09. 09. 2017 um 17:34:03



by www.rallyezeit.de, info@rallyezeit.de

AMC Griinberg
Reg.Nr.:KS44/17

1. Jugend-Kart-Slalom Endlauf 2017 des ADAC

Hessen-Thiiringen 09.09.2017

Platz. Teilnehmer Start Lizenz Verein

Klasse 2

1.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

René Pascal 24
Muth

Linus 18
Eberhardt

Luke 12
Lanzendorfer
Max 9
Pfuhl

Lukas 23
Schiitz

Finn Jacob 17

Limbach

Niklas 16
Schander

David 22
Pilgram

Emelie 7
Sauerbier

Luca 5
Henrichvark
Lion 19
Peter

Julian 10
Schmidt

Tom 6

Bolsenkotter

Kevin 20
Craul

Jael 1
Abicht

Leon 21
Herrmann

10129

10282

9834

9447

10138

10196

10346

9929

10198

9889

10028

10195

9890

9750

10375

10221

MSC Horlofftal

OAMC Reinheim

KMC Kassel

AMSG Schwalmstadt-

Frielendorf

AC Bensheim

AC Schlitz

AC Bensheim

MSC Homberg

AC Schlitz

OC Fuldatal

MSC Werratal

Witzenhausen

AC Schlitz

OC Fuldatal

MC Kali Sondershausen

KMC Kassel

Region Probelauf

Mitte

Sud

Nord

Nord

Sud

Mitte

Sud

Nord

Mitte

Nord

Nord

Mitte

Nord

Ost

Nord

MC Kali Sondershausen Ost

(Fehler)

36,270

38,320

38,340

37,570

38,770

40,290

40,230

37,580

41,350

39,810

39,570

45,400

40,550

41,060

39,840

40,430

©)

©)

©)

©)

©)

©)

©)

©)

©)

©)

©)

©)

©)

©)

)

©)

Wertungslauf 1
(Fehler)

36,690

37,850

38,060

38,220

37,910

39,220

39,800

38,640

39,480

39,650

38,150

39,900

40,390

39,460

39,850

39,730

(0)

Ergebnisse Klasse 2
Wertungslauf 2 Gesamt
(Fehler)

34,740 (0) 1:11,430

35,880 (0) 1:13,730
-02,300

-02,300
1:14,300
-0,570
-02,870
1:15,180
-0,880
-03,750
1:15,760
-0,580
-04,330
1:16,910
-01,150
-05,480
1:17,100
-0,190
-05,670
1:18,200
-01,100
-06,770
1:18,650
-0,450
-07,220
1:19,130
-0,480
-07,700
1:19,580
-0,450
-08,150
1:19,860
-0,280
-08,430
1:20,160
-0,300
-08,730
1:20,590
-0,430
-09,160
1:21,360
-0,770
-09,930
1:22,130
-0,770
-10,700

36,240 (0)

36,960 (0)

35,850 (2)

37,690 (0)

37,300 (0)

35,560 (4)

39,170 (0)

39,480 (0)

35,430 (0)

37,960 (2)

37,770 (0)

37,130 (4)

39,510 (0)

42,400 (0)



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Erik
Kothe

Louisa-Fee
Briegel

Hannes
Weise

Dominik
Geis

Lennert
Osterhoff

Samuel
Kucza

Pascal
Kremer

Marie
Hellmann

1

15

14

13

9877

9925

10353

10406

10389

10075

10202

9847

ASC Melsungen

AMSC Pohlheim

MC Hermsdorfer Kreuz

ASC Melsungen

ASC Melsungen

MSC Wachtersbach-

Hesseldorf

ACC Stephanshausen

AMSG Schwalmstadt-
Frielendorf

Nord

Mitte

Ost

Nord

Nord

Mitte

Sud

Nord

41,500

43,750

41,700

39,680

42,590

41,760

40,660

41,420

©)

©)

©)

©)

©)

©)

)

)

41,440

43,110

40,630

43,600

43,330

42,550

44,040

41,040

Stand: 09. 09. 2017 um 17:34:58

©)

(12)

39,670

37,670

38,680

38,250

38,970

39,150

38,840

39,170

)

4)

@)

)

(4)

(6)

(10)

(4)

1:23,110
-0,980
-11,680
1:24,780
-01,670
-13,350
1:25,310
-0,530
-13,880
1:25,850
-0,540
-14,420
1:26,300
-0,450
-14,870
1:31,700
-05,400
-20,270
1:34,880
-03,180
-23,450
1:36,210
-01,330
-24,780



by www.rallyezeit.de, info@rallyezeit.de

AMC Griinberg
Reg.Nr.:KS44/17

Platz. Teilnehmer

Klasse 3
1. Tyler
Hebenstreit
2. Bastian
Diehl
3. Julian
Weber
4, Collin
Lindner
5. Fenja
Peter
6. Leon
Schmitt
7. Leonie
Diehl
8. Marvin
Strasilla
9. Tom Niklas
Bethe
10.  Adrian
Ponta
1. Tobias
Haug
12.  Joel
Brauer
13.  Conner
Jonathan
Lewis
14.  Christian
Klein
15.  Tom
Helbig
16. Bianca
Hahn

1. Jugend-Kart-Slalom Endlauf 2017 des ADAC

Hessen-Thiiringen 09.09.2017

Start Lizenz Verein

19

22

20

21

13

17

1

18

16

14

10

9815

9669

10374

10982

10029

9686

9886

10529

10113

9627

10095

10442

9895

10428

10394

9586

OAMC Reinheim

MSC Horlofftal

1.MSC Jena

AC Bensheim

MSC Werratal

Witzenhausen

MC Eisenach

MSC Horlofftal

MSC Langgons

AMSG Schwalmstadt-

Frielendorf

AC Bensheim

MSC Wéchtersbach-

Hesseldorf

AC Bensheim

MSC Horlofftal

MSC Reinhardswald-

Hofgeismar

MSC Homberg

MSC Braach

Region Probelauf

Sid

Mitte

Ost

Sud

Nord

Ost

Mitte

Mitte

Nord

Sud

Mitte

Sid

Mitte

Nord

Nord

Nord

(Fehler)

32,730

33,050

33,510

32,920

33,520

33,720

33,940

34,960

33,220

36,100

33,570

35,120

35,300

38,170

36,170

34,380

)

()

(©)

(0)

(0)

)

(0)

(©)

)

(0)

(0)

)

©)

)

Wertungslauf 1
(Fehler)

32,550

33,300

33,630

33,250

33,350

33,770

33,930

34,350

33,610

33,650

33,790

34,560

34,570

35,070

36,240

34,250

(0)

Ergebnisse Klasse 3

Wertungslauf 2 Gesamt
(Fehler)

33,010 (0) 1:05,560

32,640 (0) 1:05,940
-0,380
-0,380
32,610 (0) 1:06,240
-0,300
-0,680
33,620 (0) 1:06,870
-0,630
-01,310
34,050 (0) 1:07,400
-0,530
-01,840
33,670 (0) 1:07,440
-0,040
-01,880
33,960 (0) 1:07,890
-0,450
-02,330
33,880 (0) 1:08,230
-0,340
-02,670
32,760 (0) 1:08,370
-0,140
-02,810
32,990 (0) 1:08,640
-0,270
-03,080
33,140 (0) 1:08,930
-0,290
-03,370
34,430 (0) 1:08,990
-0,060
-03,430
34,940 (0) 1:09,510
-0,520
-03,950
35,090 (0) 1:10,160
-0,650
-04,600
34,530 (0) 1:10,770
-0,610
-05,210
34,690 (0) 1:10,940
-0,170
-05,380



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Phillip
Schmidt

Anna-
Katharina
Wehowsky
Joel

Tinter

Mattis
Lauterbach

Philipp
Schnarr

Kevin
Schmidt

AMC Hungen

AMSG Schwalmstadt-

Frielendorf

AMSC Lahn-Eder

AMSC Lahn-Eder

AMSC Lahn-Eder

ASC Melsungen

Mitte

Nord

Nord

Nord

Nord

Nord

34,980

33,980

33,810

34,980

36,360

35,340 (0)

35,710

34,210

33,970

34,890

35,380

41,130

Stand: 09. 09. 2017 um 17:35:29

33,780

33,460

33,810

35,100

34,510

34,610

©)

4)

(4)

©)

(4)

@)

1:11,490
-0,550

-05,930

1:11,670
-0,180

-06,110

1:11,780
-0,110

-06,220

1:13,990
-02,210

-08,430

1:15,890
-01,900

-10,330

1:25,740
-09,850

-20,180



by www.rallyezeit.de, info@rallyezeit.de

AMC Griinberg
Reg.Nr.:KS44/17

Platz. Teilnehmer

Klasse 4

1. Luca
Nappi

2. Jonas
Wagner

3. Hendrik
Hellmann

4. Agnes
Fiederlein

5. Marcus
Muiller

6. Theodor
Klemm

7. Jonas
Budzinski

8. Niclas
Glttig

9. Ben Cedric
Ritter

10. Janina
Burkard

1. Niclas
Preuf®

12. Kevin
Thiele

13. Maximilian

Kroll
14. Rico
Bender
15. Andreas
Haug

16.  Sammy-Julien
Wolf

Start Lizenz Verein

18 8821
17 9069
5 9253
19 9178
7 10749
15 94633
3 9353
12 9896
1" 9063
16 8862
6 9198
9 9197
13 9425
2 9604
1 10093
14 10069

MSC Braach

Nordhauser MSC

AMSG Schwalmstadt-

Frielendorf

MSC Affolterbach

AC Bensheim

1. MSC Jena

MSC Weser Diemel

Nordhauser MSC

Nordhauser MSC

AC Schlitz

MSC Homberg

MSC Homberg

AMSC Lahn-Eder

AMC Hungen

MSC Wachtersbach-

Hesseldorf

MSC Wachtersbach-
Hesseldorf

Region Probelauf

Nord

Ost

Nord

Sid

Sid

Ost

Nord

Ost

Ost

Mitte

Nord

Nord

Nord

Mitte

Mitte

Mitte

(Fehler)

35,620

32,340

33,490

35,410

32,960

33,080

33,150

33,020

32,350

32,790

33,300

31,950

32,740

34,490

33,520

33,290

()

Wertungslauf 1
(Fehler)

32,900

32,710

32,820

32,890

32,640

32,840

33,270

33,960

32,830

33,230

33,360

32,570

32,680

34,700

35,020

34,000

1. Jugend-Kart-Slalom Endlauf 2017 des ADAC
Hessen-Thiiringen 09.09.2017

)

Ergebnisse Klasse 4

Wertungslauf 2
(Fehler)

32,450

33,100

33,140

33,110

33,410

33,740

33,580

33,160

32,940

32,700

32,790

33,800

33,030

34,040

34,550

32,760

)

()

(©)

)

()

©)

)

(0)

)

)

()

©)

(4)

)

(10)

Gesamt

1:05,350

1:05,810
-0,460
-0,460
1:05,960
-0,150
-0,610
1:06,000
-0,040
-0,650
1:06,050
-0,050
-0,700
1:06,580
-0,530
-01,230
1:06,850
-0,270
-01,500
1:07,120
-0,270
-01,770
1:07,770
-0,650
-02,420
1:07,930
-0,160
-02,580
1:08,150
-0,220
-02,800
1:08,370
-0,220
-03,020
1:09,710
-01,340
-04,360
1:10,740
-01,030
-05,390
1:13,570
-02,830
-08,220
1:16,760
-03,190
-11,410



17.

18.

19.

Julian 10 9611  AC Schlitz

Sauerbier

Tim 4 10132 KMC Kassel
Wiedersprecher

Jan Kevin 8 ACC Stephanshausen
Hofmann

Mitte

Nord

33,460

32,660

0 (0)

0)

()

38,410

37,450

0 (0)

Stand: 09. 09. 2017 um 17:35:52

)

)

33,190

33,100

0 (0

(4)

®)

1:17,600
-0,840
-12,250
1:18,550
-0,950
-13,200
Nicht
gewertet



by www.rallyezeit.de, info@rallyezeit.de

AMC Griinberg
Reg.Nr.:KS44/17

Platz. Teilnehmer

Klasse 5
1. Maximilian
Waldeck
2. Adrian
Mozdzierski
3. Jonas
Gausmann
4, Tom
Ginko
5. Julian
Meyer
6. Jannis
Gabriel
Hamp
7. Marcel
Anklam
8. Nick
Bocher
9. Jennifer
Grafe
10.  Marcel
Busch
1. Daniel
Sauerbier
12.  Nils
Scheidemann
13. Benedict
Skora
14. Paul
Holtz
15.  Jana
Pfuhl
16. Daniel
Kattenbach

1. Jugend-Kart-Slalom Endlauf 2017 des ADAC
Hessen-Thiiringen 09.09.2017

Start Lizenz Verein

18

19

14

10

12

9121

8668

9575

8887

8027

8040

8028

9283

8026

9535

9294

8196

9163

10281

9446

7740

AMC Hungen

AC Bensheim

AMSC Pohlheim

1.MSC Jena

KMC Kassel

MSC Langgdns

ADAC-Ortsclub Fuldatal

e.V.

AMSC Pohlheim

KMC Kassel

AC Bensheim

AC Schlitz

MSC Homberg

AC Kinzigtal

MC Kali-Sondershausen

AMSG Schwalmstadt-

Frielendorf

OC Fuldatal

Region Probelauf

Mitte

Sid

Mitte

Ost

Nord

Mitte

Nord

Mitte

Ost

Sud

Mitte

Nord

Sud

Ost

Nord

Nord

(Fehler)

31,800

32,230

31,990

32,370

35,120

33,110

33,330

33,340

33,510

37,150

32,360

33,310

32,520

33,450

32,940

33,360

)

()

(©)

(0)

©)

)

(0)

(©)

)

(0)

(0)

)

©)

)

Wertungslauf 1
(Fehler)

32,720

32,830

32,630

32,720

33,130

33,280

32,570

33,760

33,660

33,320

32,710

33,600

32,710

34,250

33,220

33,080

)

©)

©)

)

©)

©)

)

©)

©)

)

@)

)

)

@)

)

4)

Ergebnisse Klasse 5

Wertungslauf 2 Gesamt
(Fehler)

32,020 (0) 1:04,740

32,310 (0) 1:05,140
-0,400
-0,400
32,570 (0) 1:05,200
-0,060
-0,460
32,920 (0) 1:05,640
-0,440
-0,900
32,520 (0) 1:05,650
-0,010
-0,910
32,920 (0) 1:06,200
-0,550
-01,460
32,780 (2) 1:07,350
-01,150
-02,610
33,630 (0) 1:07,390
-0,040
-02,650
34,410 (0) 1:08,070
-0,680
-03,330
33,010 (0) 1:08,330
-0,260
-03,590
32,020 (2) 1:08,730
-0,400
-03,990
33,170 (2) 1:08,770
-0,040
-04,030
33,410 (2) 1:10,120
-01,350
-05,380
34,190 (0) 1:10,440
-0,320
-05,700
33,800 (2) 1:11,020
-0,580
-06,280
32,390 (2) 1:11,470
-0,450
-06,730



17.

18.

19.

Theresa
Kattenbach

Timo
Voland

Patrick
Ruickert

13

17

1"

8823 OC Fuldatal Nord 32,620 (0) 33,640 (4)
9292 OAMC Reinheim Sid 31,950 (0) 32,000 (2)
9441 AC Bensheim Sid 32470 (0) 32,930 (6)

Stand: 09. 09. 2017 um 17:36:11

33,700 (2)

33,190 (8)

32,640 (4)

1:13,340
-01,870
-08,600
1:15,190
-01,850
-10,450
1:15,570
-0,380
-10,830



